
SCOTT CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2022-2023
Supplies listed in bold are for all classes, other items are classroom specific and need to be purchased in the noted quantity.

3RD GRADE
___ 1 box of 16 regular Crayola Crayons
____ 1 small bottle of Elmer’s White Glue
____ A set of Crayola Markers
____ 1 Large box of Kleenex
____ 24 #2 yellow pencils- no decorative
____ 1 set dry erase markers (EXPO) 4ct
____ 2 spiral notebooks ( 1 subject and wide-lined)
____ 4 white glue sticks
____ 1 yellow highlighter
____ 1 school box- 6”X 12”
____ 1 pink eraser
____ 1 pair of pointed Fiskar scissors
____ 1 set of colored pencils
____ 1- 2 pocket folder without clasp
____ 2 plastic 2-pocket folders with brads (plain)
____ A set of earbuds or small headphones (NO bluetooth)
____ 3 Containers of Clorox Wipes
____ A Change of Clean Tennis Shoes- P.E.

PLEASE DO NOT BRING A 3-RING NOTEBOOK  BECAUSE THE DESKS ARE
TOO SMALL.

*Other supplies may be requested by teachers throughout the year for specific projects.

4TH GRADE
____ 1 Sharpie (Black)
____ 1 Large box of Kleenex
____ 1 ink pen
____ 24 regular pencils #2 lead
____ 1 set of headphones or earbuds (NO bluetooth)
____ 1 set of large dry erase markers (EXPO)
____ 1 dry erase board and eraser-or-old sock
____ 1”or 1 half inch- 3 ring binder (optional)
____ 2 pk 100-(3”X 5”) white note cards
____ 1 school box- OR- 1 pencil pouch- 10”X 8” (Large)
____ 1-pink eraser
____ 5- 2 pocket folders
____ 1-pair of pointed Fiskar scissors
____ 2-highlighters (any color)
____ 3-large glue sticks
____ 1 small bottle Elmers Glue
____ 1- Stylus for iPad
____ 1-set Crayolacolored pencils 12ct
____ 1 set of Crayola Markers
____ 2-spiral notebooks (1 subject & wide line)
____ 1- 12” ruler
____ 2 containers of Clorox Wipes
____ A Change of Clean Tennis Shoes- P.E.



SCOTT CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2022-2023
Supplies listed in bold are for all classes, other items are classroom specific and need to be purchased in the noted quantity.

5TH GRADE
____ 50 Pencils - #2 Lead
____ 2 Red Pens
____ 1 Set of Colored Pencils
____ 1 box Expo Markers
____ 2 Large Boxes of Kleenex
____ 3-1 Subject Notebooks
____ 5 Folders w/ Pockets
____ 2 Erasers
____ 2 Glue Sticks
____ School Scissors
____Stylus (fine point) for iPad
____1 Crayola Classic Markers
____Highlighters
____1- 2”- Three Ring Binder
____1 Bottle Elmers Glue
____Pencil Bag
____ Headphones or Earbuds
____ 2- Containers Clorox Wipes
____ 1 box Quart size ziploc bags
____ A Change of Clean Tennis Shoes- P.E

*Other supplies may be requested by teachers throughout the year for specific
projects.

6TH GRADE
____ Small School Scissors
____ Glue Sticks
____ Pencil Bag- Zippered, Heavy Canvas w/Grommets
____ Colored Pencils
____ #2 Pencils
____ Set of Highlighters
____ 1 Pen
____ Wide Ruled Loose Leaf Paper- English
____ Stylus (fine point)
____ 2 Dry Erase Marker- Math
____ 1-Spiral Notebook- Math
____ 1-Single subject Spiral Notebook- Social Studies
____ 2’’-Three Ring Binder, Pencil & Pen - FACS
____ 1- 2” Three-Ring Binder- Science
____ 1- Three-Ring Binder- Band
____ 2-Folders without brads- Social Studies & English
____ 9- Binder Dividers- 4 -Science, 5- Math
____ Scientific Calculator (suggest TI-30xs Multi-view)- Math
____ 2 Large Boxes Facial Tissues- Beaver PRIDE
____ Headphones or Earbuds
____ 1- Container Clorox Wipes
____ P.E. Uniform- purchased through MS Office
____ Small Bag (draw-string backpack works well)- P.E.
____ A Change of Clean Tennis Shoes- P.E



SCOTT CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2022-2023
Supplies listed in bold are for all classes, other items are classroom specific and need to be purchased in the noted quantity.

7TH GRADE
____ #2 Pencils
____ Colored Pencils
____ 1 Pen-Black or Blue ink
____ 12 Black Dry Erase Markers- Math
____ Highlighters
____ Pencil Bag- Zippered, Heavy Canvas w/Grommets
____ Eraser
____ A Set of Glue Sticks
____ School Scissors
____ Stylus (fine point)
____ 2” Three Ring Binders- Science
____ 9- Binder Dividers- 4 Science, 5 Math
____ 1-1.5”-Three Ring Binder w clear plastic cover- Cooking, Sewing
____ 1”- Three Ring Binder- Band
____ 2”- Three Ring Binder- Math
____ 5-Subject Spiral Notebooks (with 3 holes)-Math
____ 2-Single Subject College ruled Notebooks-English & Soc. Studies
____ Scientific Calculator (suggest TI-30xs Multi-view)- Math
____ Headphones or Earbuds
____ 2 Large Boxes Facial Tissues- Beaver PRIDE
____ 1- Container Clorox Wipes
____ Black Shoes, Black Pants & Music Polo- Chorus Concerts/ Band
____ P.E. Uniform- purchased through MS Office
____ Small Bag (draw-string backpack works well)- P.E.
____ A Change of Clean Tennis Shoes- P.E

*Music Polo purchased thru Music Dept.
*Other supplies may be requested by teachers throughout the year for specific
projects.

8TH GRADE
____ #2 Pencils
____ Colored Pencils
____ Set of Highlighters
____ 1 Red Pen- Social Studies
____ 1 Pen (Color of Choice)
____ Pencil Bag- Zippered, Heavy Canvas w/Grommets
____ 12 Black Dry Erase Markers- Math
____ Eraser
____ Glue Sticks
____ School Scissors
____ 2-Single Subject College ruled Notebooks-English & Soc. Studies
____ Stylus (fine point)
____ 1- 1.5” Three-Ring Binder- Science
____ 1”- Three Ring Binder- Band
____ 5- Binder Dividers- Science
____ Scientific Calculator (suggest TI-30xs Multiview)- Math
____ 2- Plastic Folders w/ brads- English & Math
____ 1-1.5”-Three Ring Binder w clear plastic cover- Cooking, Sewing
____ 2”- Three Ring Binder- Math
____ 3-Subject Spiral Notebooks (with 3 holes)-Math
____ Headphones or Earbuds
____ 2- Large Boxes Facial Tissues- Beaver PRIDE
____ 1- Container Clorox Wipes
____ Black Shoes, Black Pants & Music Polo- Chorus Concerts/ Band
____ P.E. Uniform- purchased through MS Office
____ Small Bag (draw-string backpack works well)- P.E.
____ A Change of Clean Tennis Shoes- P.E


